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Golfer
Whittney Coon
Nikole Hoard
Jennifer Rejda
Alissa Peterson
Kaylee Reed

GOLF ARCHIVES
2003 2A Girls Individual Results

Chelsea Thompson

Darcy Lenz
Kirstin Roberts
Holly Edwards
Jessica Queen
Amber Clark
Jessica Harwood
Erin Frye
Jessica Gill
Mickey Myers
Jessica Aberle

2003 2A Girls Team Results

Place School
1 Lusk
2 Sundance
3 Wright

School
Lusk
Sundance
Lusk
Lusk
Lusk
Lusk
Sundance
Hulett
Wright
Wright
Sundance
Moorcroft
Lusk
Wright
Sundance
Sundance

1st Rnd
304
363
400

2003 3A Girls Individual Results

Golfer

Christi Trabing
Kristina Watson
Jane France
Sadie Peavler
Amber Cowdrey
Cortney Halsey
Gussie Nishi
Lindsay Leake
Ashley Johnson
Anna Duncan

2003 3A Girls Team Results

Place
1
2
3

Thermopolis

School 1st Rnd
Star Valley 276

Buffalo 294
Kemmerer 299

School
Buffalo
Star Valley
Rawlins
Star Valley
Worland
Wheatland
Kemmerer

Douglas
Lander

1st Rnd 2nd Rnd

98 99

99 106

103 102

103 108

112 108

103 118

116 111

130 118

131 117

122 128

148 122

147 134

156 143

147 153

160 146

161 157
2nd Rnd Total
309 613
339 702
398 798

1st Rnd 2nd Rnd

81 81

84 82

84 84

91 85

97 88

98 91

96 94

94 101

102 94

95 101

2nd Rnd Total

270
270
301

546
564
600

Total
197
205
205
211
220
221
227
248
248
250
270
281
299
300
306
318

Total
162
166
168
176
185
189
190
195
196
196
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Golfer
Kaelee Aegerter

Wendi Routledge
Megan Higgins
Danielle Quinn
Karly Eyre
Ashlee Lansang
Kayla Kidder
Kelsey Schulte
Sara Tiedeken

Layne Strannigan

Place

10

Golfer
Paul Zowada

Jacob Gants

Cody Jeffers

Cole Tietjen

Tim Schmidt
Hayes Heimbaugh
Matt Peters

Ryan Knight
Chris Rommicii

N O u b

Wheatland
Douglas
Worland
Jackson

314
321
332
350

313
309
318
330

627
630
650
680

2003 4A Girls Individual Results
School
Laramie
Gillette

1

1
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Cheyenne Central

Kelly Walsh

Green River

Rock Springs

Natrona

Natrona

Cheyenne Central

Cheyenne Central

1st Rnd
79
83
86
85
93
93
93
93
95
90

2003 4A Girls Team Results

School
Gillette
Cheyenne Central
Kelly Walsh
Natrona
Laramie
Rock Springs
Sheridan
Cheyenne East
Riverton
Evanston

1st Rnd 2nd Rnd Total

267
271
268
286
301
295
296
322
343
379

277
273
297
280
291
301
313
316
317
359

544
544
565
566
592
596
609
638
660
738

2003 2A Boys Individual Results
School
Lusk

Hulett

Greybull/Basin

Arvada/Clearmont

Lovell
Lusk

Greybull/Basin

Wright
Wright

1st Rnd
80

88
84
86
87
92
89
86
96

2nd Rnd
79
89
86
95
89
89
90
92
90
95

2nd Rnd
82

86
91
91
93
88
91
95
86

Total
158
172
174
180
182
182
183
185
185
185

Total
162

174
175
177
180
180
180
181
182
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13
15
16
17
18
18
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
26
26
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
35
37
38
39
39
41
42

Casey Trautman
Luke Harrison
Adam Opsal
Charles Maupin
Tyson Middle
Andrew Hammond
Dan Burgett

Shea Sneathen
Robert Wilson
Matt Ottersbach
Nate Patrick
Andy King

Seth Craig

Kaylor Good
Heath Baron
Brandon Van Horn
Joe Lambert

Carl Johannesen
Joe Ladmirault
Tyler Johnson
Kraig Williams
Ben McCausland
Mark Brown

Mike Brandenburg
Sean Horn

Chuck Walker
Justin Magill
Chesney Rathburn
Cody Amende
John Fuller

Jace Baker

Jon Greenacre
Chris Tracy

Lovell
Lovell
Wright
Hulett
Greybull/Basin
Lusk
Wright
Wright
Sundance
Lusk
Greybull/Basin
Arvada/Clearmont
Lusk
Moorcroft
Sundance
Sundance
Sundance
Sundance
Big Horn
Tongue River
Lovell
Tongue River
Tongue River
Moorcroft
Tongue River
Lovell
Greybull/Basin
Hulett
Moorcroft
Moorcroft
Moorcroft
Hulett

Moorcroft

87
92
95
92
92
94
101
99
96
97
94
101
104
102
103
101
112
104
101
102
116
107
104
110
110
88
114
117
110
100
126
128
143

2003 2A Boys Team Results

Place School
1 Lusk
2 Lovell
3 Wright

1st Rnd 2nd Rnd
363 368
354 379
376 362

Total
731
733
738

95

90

88

96

96

98

93

97

102
101
105
100
100
103
102
105
97

105
108
108
101
112
117
111
113
140
114
113
133
149
123
127
134

182
182
183
188
188
192
194
196
198
198
199
201
204
205
205
206
209
209
209
210
217
219
221
221
223
228
228
230
243
249
249
255
277
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2003 3A Boys Individual Results
1st Rnd

2003 3A Boys Team Results

School
Wheatland
Torrington

Worland
Lander
Buffalo

Thermopolis
Powell
Kemmerer
Powell
Wheatland
Jackson

70
71
77
76
76
75
78
83
76
82
78

1st Rnd 2nd Rnd Total

School
Lander 325
Wheatland 319
Powell 316
Worland 322
Buffalo 323
Jackson 328
Star Valley 330
Torrington 331
Thermopolis 364
Rawlins 358
Kemmerer 356
Douglas 370
Lyman 372

313
320
327
321
328
335
337
336
327
348
362
370
372

638
639
643
643
651
663
667
667
691
706
718
740
744

2003 4A Boys Individual Results

Golfer

Colby Holtzclaw

Zach Fischer

Jeff Vail

Coby Hubble

Casey Ruff

Brant Kummerfeld

Clay Elliott

Brian Johnson

CJ Backer

Andrew Klatt

Tim Shibula

Place

1
2
3
3
5
6
7
7
9
10
11
12
13

Golfer

Brendon Ehlers
Casey Barking
Matt Bateman
Nic Larson
Kevin Clark
David Bhutto
Colby Fowles
Austin Stone
Justin Howell
Matt Goldrick
Jacob Stutheit

School
Evanston
Sheridan

Cheyenne Central
Riverton
Laramie

Kelly Walsh

Natrona

Sheridan
Cheyenne East
Kelly Walsh
Natrona

Rnd 1
72
70
68
74
74
76
76
76
77
79
80

2nd Rnd
79
78
72
74
78
80
79
76
84
79
83

Rnd 2
71
74
76
76
78
77
78
79
79
78
77

Total
149
149
149
150
154
155
157
159
160
161
161

Total
143
144
144
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
157



2003 4A Boys Team Results

Place School 1st Rnd 2nd Rnd Total
1 Sheridan 310 311 621
2 Evanston 308 321 629
3 Natrona 313 316 629
4 Kelly Walsh 313 321 634
5 Cheyenne Central 306 329 635
6 Rock Springs 314 323 637
7 Laramie 315 332 647
8 Cody 336 335 671
9 Gillette 333 344 677
10 Green River 331 347 678
11 Cheyenne East 343 340 683

12 Riverton 347 339 686



